Ihr Spezialist für
Mess- und Prüfgeräte
dataTec  ▪  Ferdinand-Lassalle-Str. 52  ▪  72770 Reutlingen  ▪  Tel. 07121 / 51 50 50  ▪  Fax 07121 / 51 50 10  ▪  info@datatec.de  ▪  www.datatec.de
Programmable
AC Power Source
Chroma AC power source 61500 series sets up
the new standard for high performance AC power
source. It equips with all powerful features such

*
*
 ORDERING INFORMATION
A615002 : Remote interface board (LAN and USB)
A615003 : AC voltage transform unit for Model 61500/61600 Series
A615007 : Softpanel for Model 61500/61600 Series
A615008 : DC Noise Filter (Max. 16A)
A615010 : Aerospace softpanel for RTCA DO-160G standard
A615011 : Aerospace softpanel for MIL-STD-704F standard
1. LCD Display
Show the test setup, operating status and readings
2. Page Up/Down Key
Facilitate parameter data editing